
     LADY STALLIONS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2025     

 

Date Opponent Time 

 

Saturday, 8/16/25 Scrimmage v Edison (A) 9:00am 

 

 

Wednesday, 8/20/25 Martins Ferry (A) 5:30pm 

 

 

Monday, 8/25/25 Buckeye Local (A) 5:30pm 

 

 

Tuesday, 8/26/25 

 

Beaver Local (H) 5:30pm 

 

 

Tuesday, 9/2/25 

 

Bellaire (H) 5:30pm  

 

 

Wednesday, 9/3/25 St Clairsville (H) 6:00pm 

 

 

Monday, 9/8/25 Beaver Local (A) 5:30pm 

 

 

Saturday, 9/13/25 

 

Dover (H) 10:00am 

 

 

Tuesday, 9/16/25 Martins Ferry (H) 5:00pm 

 

 

Saturday, 9/20/25 Dover (A) 10:00am 

 

 

Thursday, 9/25/25 St Clairsville (A) 5:30pm 

 

 

Monday, 9/29/25 Buckeye Local (H) 5:30pm 

 

 

Tuesday, 9/30/25 

 
Bellaire (A) 5:30pm 

 

 


